
NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 3092017  Indoor National Championships

Trophy Plaque, and Gold Tone Medallion and National Champion LOGAN, MCKENNA
PALMYRA, PA

387  -  22

Silver Tone Medallion and 2nd Place PETERS, LUCY
MONROE, GA

386  -  26

Bronze Tone Medallion and 3rd Place ALDRICH, CATHERINE
The Woodlands, TX

385  -  22

  BB-1  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal384  -  191 GRAN, BRYCEN   -   Loganville, GA

Silver Tone Medal381  -  172 REILLY, MICHAEL   -   Conroe, TX

Bronze Tone Medal378  -  203 BURROW, SAM   -   WILLIAMSON, GA

Bronze Tone Medal378  -  164 AULT, MASON   -   Bellefonte, PA

Bronze Tone Medal376  -  185 GOITIA, EMILY   -   Loganville, GA

Bronze Tone Medal374  -  166 ATKINSON, ALLY   -   Baxley, GA

Bronze Tone Medal374  -  157 LEE, MCKINLEY   -   Mershon, GA

Bronze Tone Medal373  -  158 ELLIOT, VIVIAN   -   Loganville, GA

Bronze Tone Medal373  -  149 CALDWELL, LEVI   -   Dahlonega, GA

  BB-2  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal380  -  191 SMOTHERS, JORDAN   -   Covington, GA

Silver Tone Medal378  -  182 HARPER, MASON   -   MONROE, GA

Bronze Tone Medal378  -  163 WARREN, CHLOE   -   DAHLONEGA, GA

Bronze Tone Medal374  -  164 ARANDA, GAVIN   -   CONROE, TX

Bronze Tone Medal374  -  165 BREON, RACHEL   -   Coburn, PA

Bronze Tone Medal373  -  126 STACY, ANTHONY   -   MONROE, GA

Bronze Tone Medal372  -  127 JONES, BREANN   -   MONROE, GA

Bronze Tone Medal372  -  108 TURNER, EMILY   -   BLACKSHEAR, GA

Bronze Tone Medal371  -  109 WEBER, GABRIEL   -   CLEONA, PA

Bronze Tone Medal370  -  1210 DAY, AINSLEY   -   KINGWOOD, TX

  BB-3  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal344  -  81 STOVER, CARLY   -   Spring Mills, PA

Silver Tone Medal342  -  52 STOVER, SAVANNAH   -   Spring Mills, PA

Bronze Tone Medal3413 HOWARD, EMMA   -   CARTERSVILLE, GA

Bronze Tone Medal337  -  74 SHARER, MAURA   -   Bellefonte, PA

Bronze Tone Medal335  -  95 MORTON, CONNOR   -   Manheim, PA

Bronze Tone Medal335  -  66 COLEMAN, ALISHA   -   HERSHEY, PA

Competitor Ranking by Category 309 - Total Entries

  BB-1 111 - Entries

LOGAN, MCKENNA   -   PALMYRA, PA 387  -  22BB-11. 0

PETERS, LUCY   -   MONROE, GA 386  -  26BB-12. 0

ALDRICH, CATHERINE   -   The Woodlands, TX 385  -  22BB-13. 0

GRAN, BRYCEN   -   Loganville, GA 384  -  19BB-14. 0

REILLY, MICHAEL   -   Conroe, TX 381  -  17BB-15. 0

BURROW, SAM   -   WILLIAMSON, GA 378  -  20BB-16. 0

AULT, MASON   -   Bellefonte, PA 378  -  16BB-17. 0

GOITIA, EMILY   -   Loganville, GA 376  -  18BB-18. 0

ATKINSON, ALLY   -   Baxley, GA 374  -  16BB-19. 0

LEE, MCKINLEY   -   Mershon, GA 374  -  15BB-110. 0

ELLIOT, VIVIAN   -   Loganville, GA 373  -  15BB-111. 0

CALDWELL, LEVI   -   Dahlonega, GA 373  -  14BB-112. 0

HALL, PRESTON   -   MONROE, GA 373  -  13BB-113. 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 6/27/2017 16:30:04



NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

Competitor Ranking by Category 309 - Total Entries

  BB-1 111 - Entries

HIER, GARRETT   -   CORTLAND, NE 372  -  18BB-114. 0

DAVIS, JACKSON   -   Covington, GA 372  -  16BB-115. 0

SIMPSON, JAMES   -   WAYNE, NE 372  -  15BB-116. 0

MILEY, CAMDEN   -   MONROE, GA 372  -  14BB-117. 0

STOVER, MORGAN   -   Spring Mills, PA 372  -  14BB-1 0

PERRY, SAM   -   CARROLL, NE 371  -  15BB-119. 0

WESNER, BRYNNE   -   Manheim, PA 371  -  15BB-1 0

LEE, DALTON   -   Blackshear, GA 370  -  12BB-121. 0

WEBER, CLAUDIA   -   CLEONA, PA 370  -  12BB-1 0

HOGAN, MIKOLE   -   MONTGOMERY, TX 369  -  14BB-123. 0

JORDON, NAILA   -   Mershon, GA 369  -  9BB-124. 0

LOGAN, CADENCE   -   PALMYRA, PA 368  -  15BB-125. 0

THOMSON, LARISSA   -   LYNCH, NE 368  -  13BB-126. 0

DITTBRENNER, COLT   -   BEATRICE, NE 367  -  16BB-127. 0

HICKOX, BRYSON   -   Blackshear, GA 367  -  13BB-128. 0

BUCHANAN, KODY   -   Blackshear, GA 367  -  9BB-129. 0

THRIFT, MASON   -   Blackshear, GA 366  -  11BB-130. 0

HERRINGTON, MATTHEW   -   BUFORD, GA 365  -  10BB-131. 0

MARTZALL, MACKENZIE   -   Manheim, PA 365  -  9BB-132. 0

TATE, ROWAN   -   Bozeman, MT 364  -  13BB-133. 0

CARPENTER, TERRIN   -   GERMANTOWN, MD 364  -  6BB-134. 0

SHIOUTAKON, EMILY   -   ROCKVILLE, MD 363  -  4BB-135. 0

JENNINGS, EMME   -   CYPRESS, TX 362  -  9BB-136. 0

CARTER, ETHAN   -   Baxley, GA 361  -  13BB-137. 0

WILLIAMSON, MEGAN   -   DAHLONEGA, GA 361  -  12BB-138. 0

CLARK, THEODORE   -   CONROE, TX 360  -  13BB-139. 0

STEPHENS, CHANCE   -   PORTER, TX 360  -  12BB-140. 0

KNAUB, DANIEL   -   BARTO, PA 360  -  11BB-141. 0

SORENSON, KALLAN   -   Stone Mountain, GA 360  -  10BB-142. 0

STOLTZFUS, ETHAN   -   Manheim, PA 360  -  9BB-143. 0

RESSLER, KAYLA   -   HOUSTON, TX 360  -  8BB-144. 0

HAINES, JARED   -   Houston, TX 359  -  10BB-145. 0

MC COLLUM, RACHEL   -   Harrisburg, PA 358  -  10BB-146. 0

LANDKAMER, WILLIAM   -   LOGANVILLE, GA 357  -  8BB-147. 0

O' BRIEN, BLAKE   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 357  -  7BB-148. 0

OLTMANS, EVAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 356  -  10BB-149. 0

KEEBLER, ROBBIE   -   Boyertown, PA 355  -  8BB-150. 0

BURROW, SOLOMON   -   WILLIAMSON, GA 354  -  13BB-151. 0

KOPF, DYLAN   -   READING, PA 354  -  7BB-152. 0

GRISHAM, SHELBY   -   CONROE, TX 354  -  5BB-153. 0

HOPPE, BRIAN   -   BOZEMAN, MT 353  -  11BB-154. 0

WAESCHE, ISABELLE   -   LAYTONSVILLE, MD 353  -  2BB-155. 0

BRYANT, CORA   -   Baxley, GA 352  -  10BB-156. 0

HAYES, CAM   -   Blackshear, GA 352  -  7BB-157. 0

LENTZ, JEFFREY   -   ANNVILLE, PA 352  -  7BB-1 0

CHANCE, COOPER   -   KINGSTON, GA 351  -  11BB-159. 0

ALLMON, STERLING   -   Spring Mills, PA 351  -  9BB-160. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

Competitor Ranking by Category 309 - Total Entries

  BB-1 111 - Entries

KERCHER, ETHAN   -   PALMYRA, PA 351  -  7BB-161. 0

MARTIN, PARKER   -   Sugar Land, TX 350  -  7BB-162. 0

HODGE, ISAIAH   -   Howard, PA 350  -  5BB-163. 0

WOLTER, MADISON   -   BEATRICE, NE 350  -  4BB-164. 0

POWELL, CAROLINE   -   Spring Mills, PA 348  -  10BB-165. 0

JOHNSON, EVAN   -   Houston, TX 347  -  8BB-166. 0

MORRIS, RHEAGAN   -   KINGWOOD, TX 342  -  5BB-167. 0

PICKLE, STEPHEN   -   Sugar Land, TX 341  -  7BB-168. 0

POWELL, GRANT   -   Houston, TX 341  -  7BB-1 0

WINDHAM, JESSICA   -   CYPRESS, TX 339  -  7BB-170. 0

STEELE, ANNA   -   Belgrade, MT 337  -  5BB-171. 0

DURAND, LUKE   -   BELGRADE, MT 337  -  4BB-172. 0

KUPRES, OWEN   -   Manheim, PA 337  -  3BB-173. 0

MARTZALL, TAYLOR   -   Manheim, PA 336  -  3BB-174. 0

MARKLE, RICHARD   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 334  -  5BB-175. 0

STILL, JOSEPH   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 333  -  2BB-176. 0

BROWN, CALEB   -   Brenham, TX 331  -  6BB-177. 0

DAWSON, NATHAN   -   Aaronsburg, PA 329  -  5BB-178. 0

DELGADO, MICHAEL   -   HOUSTON, TX 329  -  5BB-1 0

KNAUB, JACOB   -   BARTO, PA 329  -  3BB-180. 0

PERKINS, COLMAN   -   PORT MATILDA, PA 328  -  5BB-181. 0

OBER, RILEY   -   Manheim, PA 327  -  3BB-182. 0

GRUBER, MICHAEL   -   SANDY SPRING, MD 326BB-183. 0

HOFF, COLLIN   -   Newport Beach, CA 325BB-184. 0

BERGER, ERICA   -   BELGRADE, MT 323  -  5BB-185. 0

ROOKER, JOSIAH   -   Sugar Land, TX 323  -  3BB-186. 0

EILERS, EMILY   -   Wayne, NE 322  -  2BB-187. 0

SERRANO, ANNA   -   Katy, TX 322  -  2BB-1 0

OBER, JESSICA   -   MTJOY, PA 321  -  5BB-189. 0

REINSCH, ADAM   -   GERMANTOWN, MD 320  -  5BB-190. 0

DELGADO, NICHOLAS   -   HOUSTON, TX 320  -  3BB-191. 0

DELGADO, MARY-CATHERINE   -   HOUSTON, TX 319  -  4BB-192. 0

CRIST, ERICA   -   GERMANTOWN, MD 318  -  2BB-193. 0

CIMERHANZEL, CALEB   -   WALLER, TX 316  -  2BB-194. 0

EDWARDS, AUBRIE   -   Winside, NE 314  -  3BB-195. 0

GOMISCH, HAILEY   -   Loganville, GA 314  -  1BB-196. 0

OWENS, D J   -   Cypress, TX 312  -  5BB-197. 0

GEHMAN, BRIAN   -   Bally, PA 301  -  6BB-198. 0

HORMANN, JEREMY   -   Newport Beach, CA 296BB-199. 0

CONRAD, JESSE   -   BELLVILLE, TX 291  -  3BB-1100. 0

RANDERMANN, JEREMY   -   Houston, TX 288  -  5BB-1101. 0

CIMERHANZEL, DANNY   -   WALLER, TX 284  -  3BB-1102. 0

VITWAR, KEVIN   -   LAKEWOOD, CA 268BB-1103. 0

NGUYEN, JUSTIN   -   Tustin, CA 252BB-1104. 0

TRIANA, JOSHUA   -   FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 252BB-1 0

MCLENNAN, NOAH   -   Downey, CA 236BB-1106. 0

DURAND, ZACK   -   Belgrade, MT 235  -  2BB-1107. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

Competitor Ranking by Category 309 - Total Entries

  BB-1 111 - Entries

TUMMINIA, MICHAEL   -   Newport Beach, CA 234BB-1108. 0

DURAND, WYATT   -   Belgrade, MT 231  -  1BB-1109. 0

SANCHEZ, ISAIAH   -   Downey, CA 146BB-1110. 0

SANCHEZ, NATHAN   -   Downey, CA 146BB-1 0

  BB-2 144 - Entries

SMOTHERS, JORDAN   -   Covington, GA 380  -  19BB-21. 0

HARPER, MASON   -   MONROE, GA 378  -  18BB-22. 0

WARREN, CHLOE   -   DAHLONEGA, GA 378  -  16BB-23. 0

ARANDA, GAVIN   -   CONROE, TX 374  -  16BB-24. 0

BREON, RACHEL   -   Coburn, PA 374  -  16BB-25. 0

STACY, ANTHONY   -   MONROE, GA 373  -  12BB-26. 0

JONES, BREANN   -   MONROE, GA 372  -  12BB-27. 0

TURNER, EMILY   -   BLACKSHEAR, GA 372  -  10BB-28. 0

WEBER, GABRIEL   -   CLEONA, PA 371  -  10BB-29. 0

DAY, AINSLEY   -   KINGWOOD, TX 370  -  12BB-210. 0

SUTHERLIN, ALISON   -   Belgrade, MT 368  -  12BB-211. 0

STANLEY, LANE   -   BAXLEY, GA 365  -  12BB-212. 0

TEAGUE, DAISY   -   MONROE, GA 364  -  12BB-213. 0

BURROW, VIVIENNE   -   Williamson, GA 364  -  11BB-214. 0

CARTER, SUSAN   -   Baxley, GA 363  -  11BB-215. 0

MILLER, CLAIRE   -   BLACKSPEAR, GA 363  -  11BB-2 0

SCHAMMEL, OLIVIA   -   KINGWOOD, TX 363  -  8BB-217. 0

BURROW, BELLA   -   WILLIAMSON, GA 362  -  11BB-218. 0

MORRISON, SKYLAR   -   Blackshear, GA 361  -  10BB-219. 0

ELROD, ZOE   -   BOZEMAN, MT 360  -  9BB-220. 0

WERT, MEGHAN   -   Centre Hall, PA 360  -  9BB-2 0

MUCKLER, ELI   -   Gotham, WI 358  -  12BB-222. 0

DUFFY, EVAN   -   MILLERSTOWN, PA 358  -  10BB-223. 0

HAINES, RACHEL   -   Houston, TX 358  -  9BB-224. 0

MITCHELL, NICHOLAS   -   Bellefonte, PA 358  -  9BB-2 0

WEATHERFORD, MITCHELL   -   Houston, TX 357  -  11BB-226. 0

RITTER, WILLIAM   -   Cartersville, GA 356  -  10BB-227. 0

HOPPE, CARMEN   -   BOZEMAN, MT 356  -  9BB-228. 0

THOMSON, TREVOR   -   Lynch, NE 356  -  9BB-2 0

LU, JOHN   -   Bethesda, MD 356  -  4BB-230. 0

KEARNEY, LAUREN   -   Baxley, GA 355  -  9BB-231. 0

BELL, LIZZIE   -   Baxley, GA 355  -  6BB-232. 0

ENNS, ANDREW   -   HOLMESVILLE, NE 354  -  11BB-233. 0

LENTZ, MACKENZE   -   ANNVILLE, PA 353  -  8BB-234. 0

JONES, SETH   -   MONROE, GA 352  -  8BB-235. 0

BENNETT, THOMAS   -   DAHLONEGA, GA 352  -  5BB-236. 0

JOHNSON, ASHTON   -   Adairsville, GA 350  -  6BB-237. 0

PAYNE, JOANNA   -   Watkinsville, GA 350  -  5BB-238. 0

SCHNECK, KARLEY   -   PALMYRA, PA 349  -  11BB-239. 0

WHITLEY, GRANT   -   MONROE, GA 349  -  10BB-240. 0

REIGLE, ASHLEY   -   Lower Paxton, PA 349  -  9BB-241. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

Competitor Ranking by Category 309 - Total Entries

  BB-2 144 - Entries

GUERNSEY, JADEN   -   Pickrell, NE 348  -  9BB-242. 0

PACKER, BRADEN   -   Aaronsburg, PA 347  -  13BB-243. 0

HAMPL, MICHAELA   -   Bethlehem, GA 347  -  10BB-244. 0

PICKLE, ETHAN   -   Sugar Land, TX 347  -  10BB-2 0

OBER, MIRANDA   -   MOUNT JOY, PA 346  -  4BB-246. 0

THOMSON, CONNOR   -   Lynch, NE 345  -  8BB-247. 0

TATE, WYNDI   -   MANHATTAN, MT 345  -  6BB-248. 0

TEMPELMEYER, TEAGAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 343  -  6BB-249. 0

HERRINGTON, ALYSSA   -   Baxley, GA 342  -  7BB-250. 0

PEARCE, JUDDSON   -   Baxley, GA 342  -  7BB-2 0

RUBIO, JACOB   -   Humble, TX 340  -  11BB-252. 0

WINGERT, GARRETT   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 340  -  7BB-253. 0

ECKMAN, COLE   -   Pottstown, PA 340  -  3BB-254. 0

HOGAN, AYDEN   -   Montgomery, TX 339  -  5BB-255. 0

HIGGINS, CALEB   -   Oxford, GA 337  -  11BB-256. 0

FERSTER, JOHN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 337  -  5BB-257. 0

RICH, AARON   -   Dahlonega, GA 337  -  2BB-258. 0

HANLEY, LILLY   -   LINCOLN, NE 336  -  8BB-259. 0

DITTBRENNER, TY   -   BEATRICE, NE 336  -  3BB-260. 0

MILLER, ANTHONY   -   ANNVILLE, PA 335  -  6BB-261. 0

BRYSON, CAMERON   -   ETTERS, PA 335  -  5BB-262. 0

REIDMILLER, CHASE   -   PALMYRA, PA 334  -  5BB-263. 0

CERUTTI, HELENA   -   HARRISBURG, PA 334  -  2BB-264. 0

FOX, COLE   -   Dawsonville, GA 333  -  4BB-265. 0

AMES, JOHN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 332  -  7BB-266. 0

JOHNSON, REAGAN   -   Houston, TX 332  -  6BB-267. 0

CARTER, MAGGIE   -   Baxley, GA 331  -  3BB-268. 0

MORRIS, RAYMOND   -   PALMYRA, PA 329  -  3BB-269. 0

CAVANAUGH, AJ   -   SANDY SPRINGSS, MD 329  -  2BB-270. 0

STILL, DANIEL   -   South Hanover, PA 328  -  6BB-271. 0

WATTS, LEEANNA   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 328  -  5BB-272. 0

OGLES, ELIZABETH   -   Cartersville, GA 327  -  2BB-273. 0

STANALAND, NICHOLAS   -   MONROE, GA 326  -  4BB-274. 0

KIMBERLY, JAYSON   -   MONTGOMERY, TX 324  -  4BB-275. 0

SIMACK, JOSEPH   -   Rockville, MD 322  -  2BB-276. 0

GRAHAM, MEGHAN   -   IJAMSVILLE, MD 321  -  5BB-277. 0

MALPHY, BROCK   -   HILLSBORO, WI 321  -  2BB-278. 0

WINDHAM, NATHAN   -   CYPRESS, TX 321  -  2BB-2 0

NAGEL, JADENCE   -   Soldier Grove, WI 320  -  3BB-280. 0

TROUT, JONAK   -   Pennsylvania Furnace, PA 320  -  2BB-281. 0

STUCKY, ALEX   -   PLEASANT GAP, PA 319  -  1BB-282. 0

CONRAD, JACOB   -   BELLVILLE, TX 319BB-283. 0

OWENS, CONNOR   -   Loganville, GA 318  -  4BB-284. 0

REMPEL, RYAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 318  -  4BB-2 0

SPANOS, THOMAS   -   Pine Grove Mills, PA 318  -  4BB-2 0

HAND, CARSON   -   Baxley, GA 317  -  6BB-287. 0

PARISH, NOAH   -   Fleetwood, PA 317  -  3BB-288. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 309 - Total Entries

  BB-2 144 - Entries

ELROD, ZEAL   -   Bozeman, MT 316  -  3BB-289. 0

STOVER, NOLEN   -   Spring Mills, PA 315  -  6BB-290. 0

LAXSON, COLTON   -   Cypress, TX 315  -  4BB-291. 0

OLTMANS, SETH   -   BEATRICE, NE 315  -  4BB-2 0

ASBILL, RILEY   -   CARTERSVILLE, GA 314  -  3BB-293. 0

GALLICK, SAMANTHA   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 309  -  7BB-294. 0

SHAN, HENRY   -   Potomac, MD 308  -  1BB-295. 0

PERRY, LEAH   -   Carroll, NE 306BB-296. 0

VROMAN, DAKOTA   -   Boyertown, PA 305  -  7BB-297. 0

CARLEY, STORMI   -   Three Forks, MT 304  -  2BB-298. 0

GILBERT, LANDON   -   Boyertown, PA 302  -  1BB-299. 0

FOX, JACK   -   Dawsonville, GA 301  -  5BB-2100. 0

WARD, CASEY   -   Montgomery, TX 300  -  6BB-2101. 0

BRYANT, WILLIAM   -   Cut and Shoot, TX 300  -  3BB-2102. 0

ELMHORST, CHRIS   -   NEW AUBURN, WI 299  -  4BB-2103. 0

RUBIO, ZACHARY   -   Humble, TX 297  -  4BB-2104. 0

BROWN, SETH   -   Brenham, TX 297BB-2105. 0

LAWSON, EARL   -   Dahlonega, GA 296  -  4BB-2106. 0

GIRARD, GEORGE   -   Cypress, TX 294  -  5BB-2107. 0

WHEARY, DYLAN   -   SCHWENKSVILLE, PA 292  -  4BB-2108. 0

BROWN, LUKE   -   Brenham, TX 292  -  2BB-2109. 0

THOMSEN, SARA   -   Pierce, NE 292  -  2BB-2 0

COLEMAN, LAUNIE   -   Dawsonville, GA 291  -  3BB-2111. 0

KELLEY, KENNIT   -   Brenham, TX 289  -  3BB-2112. 0

BRYANT, CHRISTINE   -   Cut and Shoot, TX 289  -  2BB-2113. 0

TIRY, STORM   -   Elk Mound, WI 289  -  2BB-2 0

KUPERS, WYATT   -   Manheim, PA 286  -  1BB-2115. 0

OGLES, EMILA   -   Cartersville, GA 283  -  1BB-2116. 0

BROWN, ISAIAH   -   Brenham, TX 281  -  2BB-2117. 0

DEWITZ, LIAM   -   CADOTT, WI 281  -  1BB-2118. 0

ASSELIN, DEVIN   -   CADOTT, WI 275  -  1BB-2119. 0

HOGAN, BRYCE   -   Montgomery, TX 274  -  1BB-2120. 0

REDMAN, LUCAS   -   SILVER SPRING, MD 272  -  1BB-2121. 0

HAYS, JACK   -   KINGWOOD, TX 269  -  3BB-2122. 0

HAGER, MICHAEL   -   Chippewa Fls, WI 262  -  1BB-2123. 0

DUNLAP, SHAYLA   -   State College, PA 260  -  3BB-2124. 0

KRUEGER, JOEL   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 258  -  1BB-2125. 0

SIKORA, BLAKE   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 254  -  3BB-2126. 0

KIDDER, ELIA   -   BEATRICE, NE 251  -  3BB-2127. 0

MARTZ, IAN   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 243BB-2128. 0

SIKORA, JEFFREY   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 233  -  1BB-2129. 0

SANCHEZ, EMILEE   -   Downey, CA 233BB-2130. 0

HAYS, EVAN   -   KINGWOOD, TX 232  -  4BB-2131. 0

CULVER, BENNY   -   Readstown, WI 232  -  2BB-2132. 0

MEYER, JAMISON   -   Wayne, NE 226  -  2BB-2133. 0

PENA, MATEO   -   SANTA ANA, CA 221BB-2134. 0

RANDALL, LEO   -   ROCKVILLE, MD 214  -  1BB-2135. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

Competitor Ranking by Category 309 - Total Entries

  BB-2 144 - Entries

NGUYEN, STEVEN   -   Tustin, CA 211BB-2136. 0

MEDINA, JOSHUA   -   Downey, CA 194BB-2137. 0

MC LENNAN, JESSICA   -   Downey, CA 193BB-2138. 0

VASQUEZ, JACKSON   -   Orange, CA 177BB-2139. 0

CROOK, MAKENNA   -   BEATRICE, NE 175  -  3BB-2140. 0

TREJO, ISAIAH   -   Downey, CA 148BB-2141. 0

ARNO, JACK   -   SANTA ANA, CA 144BB-2142. 0

HENRY, BRETT   -   SANTA ANA, CA 137BB-2143. 0

BITZ, DARIO   -   SANTA ANA, CA 134BB-2144. 0

  BB-3 54 - Entries

STOVER, CARLY   -   Spring Mills, PA 344  -  8BB-31. 0

STOVER, SAVANNAH   -   Spring Mills, PA 342  -  5BB-32. 0

HOWARD, EMMA   -   CARTERSVILLE, GA 341BB-33. 0

SHARER, MAURA   -   Bellefonte, PA 337  -  7BB-34. 0

MORTON, CONNOR   -   Manheim, PA 335  -  9BB-35. 0

COLEMAN, ALISHA   -   HERSHEY, PA 335  -  6BB-36. 0

MCDONEL, CAMERON   -   Harrisburg, PA 334  -  7BB-37. 0

SNYDER, CALVIN   -   Harrisburg, PA 332  -  3BB-38. 0

WILKERSON, CHRISTIAN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 330  -  5BB-39. 0

MARTIN, CARSON   -   Sugar Land, TX 325  -  4BB-310. 0

MASSE, CALEB   -   LEWISBERRY, PA 325  -  1BB-311. 0

BERGER, NICOLE   -   Belgrade, MT 321  -  3BB-312. 0

RICE, LIAM   -   Harrisburg, PA 320  -  9BB-313. 0

POWERS, KARSYN   -   BELGRADE, MT 318  -  4BB-314. 0

KLUN, HANNAH   -   POTOMAC, MD 318  -  3BB-315. 0

COFIELD, GREER   -   CARTERSVILLE, GA 317  -  6BB-316. 0

SCHUMACHER, CAYDENCE   -   Clearwater, NE 313  -  5BB-317. 0

ENNS, ISAAC   -   HOLMESVILLE, NE 309  -  4BB-318. 0

WERT, EMILY   -   Centre Hall, PA 309  -  4BB-3 0

STEELE, CHARLOTTE   -   Belgrade, MT 306  -  6BB-320. 0

O'BRIEN, COLTON   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 305  -  3BB-321. 0

LURZ, BRAYDEN   -   Hoskins, NE 304  -  1BB-322. 0

FRYE, ALEXIS   -   Wayne, NE 303  -  2BB-323. 0

DUFFY, AARON   -   MILLERSTOWN, PA 301  -  4BB-324. 0

THOMSON, SIERRA   -   Lynch, NE 301  -  3BB-325. 0

BUCKWALTER, EDEN   -   Manheim, PA 299  -  1BB-326. 0

MALPHY, JAKE   -   HILLSBORO, WI 290  -  3BB-327. 0

BURROW, ELI   -   WILLIAMSON, GA 289  -  5BB-328. 0

BRYSON, GABRIEL   -   ETTERS, PA 289  -  2BB-329. 0

FIGGINS, CADEN   -   BELGRADE, MT 288  -  3BB-330. 0

FERSTER, BENJAMIN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 286  -  2BB-331. 0

WATTS, GRANT   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 269  -  3BB-332. 0

DEACON, ALEIA   -   Stanley, WI 269  -  1BB-333. 0

BROWN, NOAH   -   Brenham, TX 267  -  2BB-334. 0

HAINES, JOSEPH   -   Houston, TX 266  -  2BB-335. 0

SUTHERLIN, EMMA   -   Belgrade, MT 259  -  4BB-336. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 309 - Total Entries

  BB-3 54 - Entries

GILLIGAN, RONNIE   -   Pennsylvania Furnace, PA 256  -  5BB-337. 0

BAUER, IZABELLA   -   BARTO, PA 253  -  1BB-338. 0

EDWARDS, MASON   -   Winside, NE 243  -  2BB-339. 0

OLTMANS, JESSE   -   BEATRICE, NE 235  -  2BB-340. 0

LILLICH, MADISON   -   MECHANICSBURG, PA 233  -  1BB-341. 0

KUCHLENZ, ANDI   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 227  -  2BB-342. 0

CLARK, TREY   -   LEBANON, PA 224BB-343. 0

MITTEER, JAYENNE   -   WILLIAMSPORT, PA 221  -  3BB-344. 0

PARISH, CHLOE   -   Fleetwood, PA 217  -  1BB-345. 0

CRUMP, LOGAN   -   Boyertown, PA 210  -  1BB-346. 0

THOMSEN, BRANDON   -   Pierce, NE 206  -  3BB-347. 0

KIDDER, TOBIAS   -   BEATRICE, NE 205  -  1BB-348. 0

TOWNSEND, HAYDN   -   STATE COLLEGE, PA 203  -  1BB-349. 0

FLETCHER, ZURIEL   -   Boyertown, PA 185BB-350. 0

ANDERSON, LEVI   -   Long Beach, CA 137BB-351. 0

LUEB, TRUMAN   -   Long Beach, CA 97BB-352. 0

NEALY, OWEN   -   Long Beach, CA 77BB-353. 0

TILLMAN, JOSHUA   -   Downey, CA 12BB-354. 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 309 - Entries

LOGAN, MCKENNA   -   PALMYRA, PA 387  -  22BB-11. 0

PETERS, LUCY   -   MONROE, GA 386  -  26BB-12. 0

ALDRICH, CATHERINE   -   The Woodlands, TX 385  -  22BB-13. 0

GRAN, BRYCEN   -   Loganville, GA 384  -  19BB-14. 0

REILLY, MICHAEL   -   Conroe, TX 381  -  17BB-15. 0

SMOTHERS, JORDAN   -   Covington, GA 380  -  19BB-26. 0

BURROW, SAM   -   WILLIAMSON, GA 378  -  20BB-17. 0

HARPER, MASON   -   MONROE, GA 378  -  18BB-28. 0

AULT, MASON   -   Bellefonte, PA 378  -  16BB-19. 0

WARREN, CHLOE   -   DAHLONEGA, GA 378  -  16BB-2 0

GOITIA, EMILY   -   Loganville, GA 376  -  18BB-111. 0

ARANDA, GAVIN   -   CONROE, TX 374  -  16BB-212. 0

ATKINSON, ALLY   -   Baxley, GA 374  -  16BB-113. 0

BREON, RACHEL   -   Coburn, PA 374  -  16BB-2 0

LEE, MCKINLEY   -   Mershon, GA 374  -  15BB-115. 0

ELLIOT, VIVIAN   -   Loganville, GA 373  -  15BB-116. 0

CALDWELL, LEVI   -   Dahlonega, GA 373  -  14BB-117. 0

HALL, PRESTON   -   MONROE, GA 373  -  13BB-118. 0

STACY, ANTHONY   -   MONROE, GA 373  -  12BB-219. 0

HIER, GARRETT   -   CORTLAND, NE 372  -  18BB-120. 0

DAVIS, JACKSON   -   Covington, GA 372  -  16BB-121. 0

SIMPSON, JAMES   -   WAYNE, NE 372  -  15BB-122. 0

MILEY, CAMDEN   -   MONROE, GA 372  -  14BB-123. 0

STOVER, MORGAN   -   Spring Mills, PA 372  -  14BB-1 0

JONES, BREANN   -   MONROE, GA 372  -  12BB-225. 0

TURNER, EMILY   -   BLACKSHEAR, GA 372  -  10BB-226. 0

PERRY, SAM   -   CARROLL, NE 371  -  15BB-127. 0

WESNER, BRYNNE   -   Manheim, PA 371  -  15BB-1 0

WEBER, GABRIEL   -   CLEONA, PA 371  -  10BB-229. 0
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  National Ranking - All Competitors 309 - Entries

DAY, AINSLEY   -   KINGWOOD, TX 370  -  12BB-230. 0

LEE, DALTON   -   Blackshear, GA 370  -  12BB-1 0

WEBER, CLAUDIA   -   CLEONA, PA 370  -  12BB-1 0

HOGAN, MIKOLE   -   MONTGOMERY, TX 369  -  14BB-133. 0

JORDON, NAILA   -   Mershon, GA 369  -  9BB-134. 0

LOGAN, CADENCE   -   PALMYRA, PA 368  -  15BB-135. 0

THOMSON, LARISSA   -   LYNCH, NE 368  -  13BB-136. 0

SUTHERLIN, ALISON   -   Belgrade, MT 368  -  12BB-237. 0

DITTBRENNER, COLT   -   BEATRICE, NE 367  -  16BB-138. 0

HICKOX, BRYSON   -   Blackshear, GA 367  -  13BB-139. 0

BUCHANAN, KODY   -   Blackshear, GA 367  -  9BB-140. 0

THRIFT, MASON   -   Blackshear, GA 366  -  11BB-141. 0

STANLEY, LANE   -   BAXLEY, GA 365  -  12BB-242. 0

HERRINGTON, MATTHEW   -   BUFORD, GA 365  -  10BB-143. 0

MARTZALL, MACKENZIE   -   Manheim, PA 365  -  9BB-144. 0

TATE, ROWAN   -   Bozeman, MT 364  -  13BB-145. 0

TEAGUE, DAISY   -   MONROE, GA 364  -  12BB-246. 0

BURROW, VIVIENNE   -   Williamson, GA 364  -  11BB-247. 0

CARPENTER, TERRIN   -   GERMANTOWN, MD 364  -  6BB-148. 0

CARTER, SUSAN   -   Baxley, GA 363  -  11BB-249. 0

MILLER, CLAIRE   -   BLACKSPEAR, GA 363  -  11BB-2 0

SCHAMMEL, OLIVIA   -   KINGWOOD, TX 363  -  8BB-251. 0

SHIOUTAKON, EMILY   -   ROCKVILLE, MD 363  -  4BB-152. 0

BURROW, BELLA   -   WILLIAMSON, GA 362  -  11BB-253. 0

JENNINGS, EMME   -   CYPRESS, TX 362  -  9BB-154. 0

CARTER, ETHAN   -   Baxley, GA 361  -  13BB-155. 0

WILLIAMSON, MEGAN   -   DAHLONEGA, GA 361  -  12BB-156. 0

MORRISON, SKYLAR   -   Blackshear, GA 361  -  10BB-257. 0

CLARK, THEODORE   -   CONROE, TX 360  -  13BB-158. 0

STEPHENS, CHANCE   -   PORTER, TX 360  -  12BB-159. 0

KNAUB, DANIEL   -   BARTO, PA 360  -  11BB-160. 0

SORENSON, KALLAN   -   Stone Mountain, GA 360  -  10BB-161. 0

ELROD, ZOE   -   BOZEMAN, MT 360  -  9BB-262. 0

STOLTZFUS, ETHAN   -   Manheim, PA 360  -  9BB-1 0

WERT, MEGHAN   -   Centre Hall, PA 360  -  9BB-2 0

RESSLER, KAYLA   -   HOUSTON, TX 360  -  8BB-165. 0

HAINES, JARED   -   Houston, TX 359  -  10BB-166. 0

MUCKLER, ELI   -   Gotham, WI 358  -  12BB-267. 0

DUFFY, EVAN   -   MILLERSTOWN, PA 358  -  10BB-268. 0

MC COLLUM, RACHEL   -   Harrisburg, PA 358  -  10BB-1 0

HAINES, RACHEL   -   Houston, TX 358  -  9BB-270. 0

MITCHELL, NICHOLAS   -   Bellefonte, PA 358  -  9BB-2 0

WEATHERFORD, MITCHELL   -   Houston, TX 357  -  11BB-272. 0

LANDKAMER, WILLIAM   -   LOGANVILLE, GA 357  -  8BB-173. 0

O' BRIEN, BLAKE   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 357  -  7BB-174. 0

OLTMANS, EVAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 356  -  10BB-175. 0

RITTER, WILLIAM   -   Cartersville, GA 356  -  10BB-2 0

HOPPE, CARMEN   -   BOZEMAN, MT 356  -  9BB-277. 0

THOMSON, TREVOR   -   Lynch, NE 356  -  9BB-2 0

LU, JOHN   -   Bethesda, MD 356  -  4BB-279. 0

KEARNEY, LAUREN   -   Baxley, GA 355  -  9BB-280. 0

KEEBLER, ROBBIE   -   Boyertown, PA 355  -  8BB-181. 0

BELL, LIZZIE   -   Baxley, GA 355  -  6BB-282. 0

BURROW, SOLOMON   -   WILLIAMSON, GA 354  -  13BB-183. 0
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  National Ranking - All Competitors 309 - Entries

ENNS, ANDREW   -   HOLMESVILLE, NE 354  -  11BB-284. 0

KOPF, DYLAN   -   READING, PA 354  -  7BB-185. 0

GRISHAM, SHELBY   -   CONROE, TX 354  -  5BB-186. 0

HOPPE, BRIAN   -   BOZEMAN, MT 353  -  11BB-187. 0

LENTZ, MACKENZE   -   ANNVILLE, PA 353  -  8BB-288. 0

WAESCHE, ISABELLE   -   LAYTONSVILLE, MD 353  -  2BB-189. 0

BRYANT, CORA   -   Baxley, GA 352  -  10BB-190. 0

JONES, SETH   -   MONROE, GA 352  -  8BB-291. 0

HAYES, CAM   -   Blackshear, GA 352  -  7BB-192. 0

LENTZ, JEFFREY   -   ANNVILLE, PA 352  -  7BB-1 0

BENNETT, THOMAS   -   DAHLONEGA, GA 352  -  5BB-294. 0

CHANCE, COOPER   -   KINGSTON, GA 351  -  11BB-195. 0

ALLMON, STERLING   -   Spring Mills, PA 351  -  9BB-196. 0

KERCHER, ETHAN   -   PALMYRA, PA 351  -  7BB-197. 0

MARTIN, PARKER   -   Sugar Land, TX 350  -  7BB-198. 0

JOHNSON, ASHTON   -   Adairsville, GA 350  -  6BB-299. 0

HODGE, ISAIAH   -   Howard, PA 350  -  5BB-1100. 0

PAYNE, JOANNA   -   Watkinsville, GA 350  -  5BB-2 0

WOLTER, MADISON   -   BEATRICE, NE 350  -  4BB-1102. 0

SCHNECK, KARLEY   -   PALMYRA, PA 349  -  11BB-2103. 0

WHITLEY, GRANT   -   MONROE, GA 349  -  10BB-2104. 0

REIGLE, ASHLEY   -   Lower Paxton, PA 349  -  9BB-2105. 0

POWELL, CAROLINE   -   Spring Mills, PA 348  -  10BB-1106. 0

GUERNSEY, JADEN   -   Pickrell, NE 348  -  9BB-2107. 0

PACKER, BRADEN   -   Aaronsburg, PA 347  -  13BB-2108. 0

HAMPL, MICHAELA   -   Bethlehem, GA 347  -  10BB-2109. 0

PICKLE, ETHAN   -   Sugar Land, TX 347  -  10BB-2 0

JOHNSON, EVAN   -   Houston, TX 347  -  8BB-1111. 0

OBER, MIRANDA   -   MOUNT JOY, PA 346  -  4BB-2112. 0

THOMSON, CONNOR   -   Lynch, NE 345  -  8BB-2113. 0

TATE, WYNDI   -   MANHATTAN, MT 345  -  6BB-2114. 0

STOVER, CARLY   -   Spring Mills, PA 344  -  8BB-3115. 0

TEMPELMEYER, TEAGAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 343  -  6BB-2116. 0

HERRINGTON, ALYSSA   -   Baxley, GA 342  -  7BB-2117. 0

PEARCE, JUDDSON   -   Baxley, GA 342  -  7BB-2 0

MORRIS, RHEAGAN   -   KINGWOOD, TX 342  -  5BB-1119. 0

STOVER, SAVANNAH   -   Spring Mills, PA 342  -  5BB-3 0

PICKLE, STEPHEN   -   Sugar Land, TX 341  -  7BB-1121. 0

POWELL, GRANT   -   Houston, TX 341  -  7BB-1 0

HOWARD, EMMA   -   CARTERSVILLE, GA 341BB-3123. 0

RUBIO, JACOB   -   Humble, TX 340  -  11BB-2124. 0

WINGERT, GARRETT   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 340  -  7BB-2125. 0

ECKMAN, COLE   -   Pottstown, PA 340  -  3BB-2126. 0

WINDHAM, JESSICA   -   CYPRESS, TX 339  -  7BB-1127. 0

HOGAN, AYDEN   -   Montgomery, TX 339  -  5BB-2128. 0

HIGGINS, CALEB   -   Oxford, GA 337  -  11BB-2129. 0

SHARER, MAURA   -   Bellefonte, PA 337  -  7BB-3130. 0

FERSTER, JOHN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 337  -  5BB-2131. 0

STEELE, ANNA   -   Belgrade, MT 337  -  5BB-1 0

DURAND, LUKE   -   BELGRADE, MT 337  -  4BB-1133. 0

KUPRES, OWEN   -   Manheim, PA 337  -  3BB-1134. 0

RICH, AARON   -   Dahlonega, GA 337  -  2BB-2135. 0

HANLEY, LILLY   -   LINCOLN, NE 336  -  8BB-2136. 0

DITTBRENNER, TY   -   BEATRICE, NE 336  -  3BB-2137. 0
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MARTZALL, TAYLOR   -   Manheim, PA 336  -  3BB-1 0

MORTON, CONNOR   -   Manheim, PA 335  -  9BB-3139. 0

COLEMAN, ALISHA   -   HERSHEY, PA 335  -  6BB-3140. 0

MILLER, ANTHONY   -   ANNVILLE, PA 335  -  6BB-2 0

BRYSON, CAMERON   -   ETTERS, PA 335  -  5BB-2142. 0

MCDONEL, CAMERON   -   Harrisburg, PA 334  -  7BB-3143. 0

MARKLE, RICHARD   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 334  -  5BB-1144. 0

REIDMILLER, CHASE   -   PALMYRA, PA 334  -  5BB-2 0

CERUTTI, HELENA   -   HARRISBURG, PA 334  -  2BB-2146. 0

FOX, COLE   -   Dawsonville, GA 333  -  4BB-2147. 0

STILL, JOSEPH   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 333  -  2BB-1148. 0

AMES, JOHN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 332  -  7BB-2149. 0

JOHNSON, REAGAN   -   Houston, TX 332  -  6BB-2150. 0

SNYDER, CALVIN   -   Harrisburg, PA 332  -  3BB-3151. 0

BROWN, CALEB   -   Brenham, TX 331  -  6BB-1152. 0

CARTER, MAGGIE   -   Baxley, GA 331  -  3BB-2153. 0

WILKERSON, CHRISTIAN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 330  -  5BB-3154. 0

DAWSON, NATHAN   -   Aaronsburg, PA 329  -  5BB-1155. 0

DELGADO, MICHAEL   -   HOUSTON, TX 329  -  5BB-1 0

KNAUB, JACOB   -   BARTO, PA 329  -  3BB-1157. 0

MORRIS, RAYMOND   -   PALMYRA, PA 329  -  3BB-2 0

CAVANAUGH, AJ   -   SANDY SPRINGSS, MD 329  -  2BB-2159. 0

STILL, DANIEL   -   South Hanover, PA 328  -  6BB-2160. 0

PERKINS, COLMAN   -   PORT MATILDA, PA 328  -  5BB-1161. 0

WATTS, LEEANNA   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 328  -  5BB-2 0

OBER, RILEY   -   Manheim, PA 327  -  3BB-1163. 0

OGLES, ELIZABETH   -   Cartersville, GA 327  -  2BB-2164. 0

STANALAND, NICHOLAS   -   MONROE, GA 326  -  4BB-2165. 0

GRUBER, MICHAEL   -   SANDY SPRING, MD 326BB-1166. 0

MARTIN, CARSON   -   Sugar Land, TX 325  -  4BB-3167. 0

MASSE, CALEB   -   LEWISBERRY, PA 325  -  1BB-3168. 0

HOFF, COLLIN   -   Newport Beach, CA 325BB-1169. 0

KIMBERLY, JAYSON   -   MONTGOMERY, TX 324  -  4BB-2170. 0

BERGER, ERICA   -   BELGRADE, MT 323  -  5BB-1171. 0

ROOKER, JOSIAH   -   Sugar Land, TX 323  -  3BB-1172. 0

EILERS, EMILY   -   Wayne, NE 322  -  2BB-1173. 0

SERRANO, ANNA   -   Katy, TX 322  -  2BB-1 0

SIMACK, JOSEPH   -   Rockville, MD 322  -  2BB-2 0

GRAHAM, MEGHAN   -   IJAMSVILLE, MD 321  -  5BB-2176. 0

OBER, JESSICA   -   MTJOY, PA 321  -  5BB-1 0

BERGER, NICOLE   -   Belgrade, MT 321  -  3BB-3178. 0

MALPHY, BROCK   -   HILLSBORO, WI 321  -  2BB-2179. 0

WINDHAM, NATHAN   -   CYPRESS, TX 321  -  2BB-2 0

RICE, LIAM   -   Harrisburg, PA 320  -  9BB-3181. 0

REINSCH, ADAM   -   GERMANTOWN, MD 320  -  5BB-1182. 0

DELGADO, NICHOLAS   -   HOUSTON, TX 320  -  3BB-1183. 0

NAGEL, JADENCE   -   Soldier Grove, WI 320  -  3BB-2 0

TROUT, JONAK   -   Pennsylvania Furnace, PA 320  -  2BB-2185. 0

DELGADO, MARY-CATHERINE   -   HOUSTON, TX 319  -  4BB-1186. 0

STUCKY, ALEX   -   PLEASANT GAP, PA 319  -  1BB-2187. 0

CONRAD, JACOB   -   BELLVILLE, TX 319BB-2188. 0

OWENS, CONNOR   -   Loganville, GA 318  -  4BB-2189. 0

POWERS, KARSYN   -   BELGRADE, MT 318  -  4BB-3 0

REMPEL, RYAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 318  -  4BB-2 0
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SPANOS, THOMAS   -   Pine Grove Mills, PA 318  -  4BB-2 0

KLUN, HANNAH   -   POTOMAC, MD 318  -  3BB-3193. 0

CRIST, ERICA   -   GERMANTOWN, MD 318  -  2BB-1194. 0

COFIELD, GREER   -   CARTERSVILLE, GA 317  -  6BB-3195. 0

HAND, CARSON   -   Baxley, GA 317  -  6BB-2 0

PARISH, NOAH   -   Fleetwood, PA 317  -  3BB-2197. 0

ELROD, ZEAL   -   Bozeman, MT 316  -  3BB-2198. 0

CIMERHANZEL, CALEB   -   WALLER, TX 316  -  2BB-1199. 0

STOVER, NOLEN   -   Spring Mills, PA 315  -  6BB-2200. 0

LAXSON, COLTON   -   Cypress, TX 315  -  4BB-2201. 0

OLTMANS, SETH   -   BEATRICE, NE 315  -  4BB-2 0

ASBILL, RILEY   -   CARTERSVILLE, GA 314  -  3BB-2203. 0

EDWARDS, AUBRIE   -   Winside, NE 314  -  3BB-1 0

GOMISCH, HAILEY   -   Loganville, GA 314  -  1BB-1205. 0

SCHUMACHER, CAYDENCE   -   Clearwater, NE 313  -  5BB-3206. 0

OWENS, D J   -   Cypress, TX 312  -  5BB-1207. 0

GALLICK, SAMANTHA   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 309  -  7BB-2208. 0

ENNS, ISAAC   -   HOLMESVILLE, NE 309  -  4BB-3209. 0

WERT, EMILY   -   Centre Hall, PA 309  -  4BB-3 0

SHAN, HENRY   -   Potomac, MD 308  -  1BB-2211. 0

STEELE, CHARLOTTE   -   Belgrade, MT 306  -  6BB-3212. 0

PERRY, LEAH   -   Carroll, NE 306BB-2213. 0

VROMAN, DAKOTA   -   Boyertown, PA 305  -  7BB-2214. 0

O'BRIEN, COLTON   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 305  -  3BB-3215. 0

CARLEY, STORMI   -   Three Forks, MT 304  -  2BB-2216. 0

LURZ, BRAYDEN   -   Hoskins, NE 304  -  1BB-3217. 0

FRYE, ALEXIS   -   Wayne, NE 303  -  2BB-3218. 0

GILBERT, LANDON   -   Boyertown, PA 302  -  1BB-2219. 0

GEHMAN, BRIAN   -   Bally, PA 301  -  6BB-1220. 0

FOX, JACK   -   Dawsonville, GA 301  -  5BB-2221. 0

DUFFY, AARON   -   MILLERSTOWN, PA 301  -  4BB-3222. 0

THOMSON, SIERRA   -   Lynch, NE 301  -  3BB-3223. 0

WARD, CASEY   -   Montgomery, TX 300  -  6BB-2224. 0

BRYANT, WILLIAM   -   Cut and Shoot, TX 300  -  3BB-2225. 0

ELMHORST, CHRIS   -   NEW AUBURN, WI 299  -  4BB-2226. 0

BUCKWALTER, EDEN   -   Manheim, PA 299  -  1BB-3227. 0

RUBIO, ZACHARY   -   Humble, TX 297  -  4BB-2228. 0

BROWN, SETH   -   Brenham, TX 297BB-2229. 0

LAWSON, EARL   -   Dahlonega, GA 296  -  4BB-2230. 0

HORMANN, JEREMY   -   Newport Beach, CA 296BB-1231. 0

GIRARD, GEORGE   -   Cypress, TX 294  -  5BB-2232. 0

WHEARY, DYLAN   -   SCHWENKSVILLE, PA 292  -  4BB-2233. 0

BROWN, LUKE   -   Brenham, TX 292  -  2BB-2234. 0

THOMSEN, SARA   -   Pierce, NE 292  -  2BB-2 0

COLEMAN, LAUNIE   -   Dawsonville, GA 291  -  3BB-2236. 0

CONRAD, JESSE   -   BELLVILLE, TX 291  -  3BB-1 0

MALPHY, JAKE   -   HILLSBORO, WI 290  -  3BB-3238. 0

BURROW, ELI   -   WILLIAMSON, GA 289  -  5BB-3239. 0

KELLEY, KENNIT   -   Brenham, TX 289  -  3BB-2240. 0

BRYANT, CHRISTINE   -   Cut and Shoot, TX 289  -  2BB-2241. 0

BRYSON, GABRIEL   -   ETTERS, PA 289  -  2BB-3 0

TIRY, STORM   -   Elk Mound, WI 289  -  2BB-2 0

RANDERMANN, JEREMY   -   Houston, TX 288  -  5BB-1244. 0

FIGGINS, CADEN   -   BELGRADE, MT 288  -  3BB-3245. 0
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FERSTER, BENJAMIN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 286  -  2BB-3246. 0

KUPERS, WYATT   -   Manheim, PA 286  -  1BB-2247. 0

CIMERHANZEL, DANNY   -   WALLER, TX 284  -  3BB-1248. 0

OGLES, EMILA   -   Cartersville, GA 283  -  1BB-2249. 0

BROWN, ISAIAH   -   Brenham, TX 281  -  2BB-2250. 0

DEWITZ, LIAM   -   CADOTT, WI 281  -  1BB-2251. 0

ASSELIN, DEVIN   -   CADOTT, WI 275  -  1BB-2252. 0

HOGAN, BRYCE   -   Montgomery, TX 274  -  1BB-2253. 0

REDMAN, LUCAS   -   SILVER SPRING, MD 272  -  1BB-2254. 0

HAYS, JACK   -   KINGWOOD, TX 269  -  3BB-2255. 0

WATTS, GRANT   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 269  -  3BB-3 0

DEACON, ALEIA   -   Stanley, WI 269  -  1BB-3257. 0

VITWAR, KEVIN   -   LAKEWOOD, CA 268BB-1258. 0

BROWN, NOAH   -   Brenham, TX 267  -  2BB-3259. 0

HAINES, JOSEPH   -   Houston, TX 266  -  2BB-3260. 0

HAGER, MICHAEL   -   Chippewa Fls, WI 262  -  1BB-2261. 0

DUNLAP, SHAYLA   -   State College, PA 260  -  3BB-2262. 0

SUTHERLIN, EMMA   -   Belgrade, MT 259  -  4BB-3263. 0

KRUEGER, JOEL   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 258  -  1BB-2264. 0

GILLIGAN, RONNIE   -   Pennsylvania Furnace, PA 256  -  5BB-3265. 0

SIKORA, BLAKE   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 254  -  3BB-2266. 0

BAUER, IZABELLA   -   BARTO, PA 253  -  1BB-3267. 0

NGUYEN, JUSTIN   -   Tustin, CA 252BB-1268. 0

TRIANA, JOSHUA   -   FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 252BB-1 0

KIDDER, ELIA   -   BEATRICE, NE 251  -  3BB-2270. 0

EDWARDS, MASON   -   Winside, NE 243  -  2BB-3271. 0

MARTZ, IAN   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 243BB-2272. 0

MCLENNAN, NOAH   -   Downey, CA 236BB-1273. 0

DURAND, ZACK   -   Belgrade, MT 235  -  2BB-1274. 0

OLTMANS, JESSE   -   BEATRICE, NE 235  -  2BB-3 0

TUMMINIA, MICHAEL   -   Newport Beach, CA 234BB-1276. 0

LILLICH, MADISON   -   MECHANICSBURG, PA 233  -  1BB-3277. 0

SIKORA, JEFFREY   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 233  -  1BB-2 0

SANCHEZ, EMILEE   -   Downey, CA 233BB-2279. 0

HAYS, EVAN   -   KINGWOOD, TX 232  -  4BB-2280. 0

CULVER, BENNY   -   Readstown, WI 232  -  2BB-2281. 0

DURAND, WYATT   -   Belgrade, MT 231  -  1BB-1282. 0

KUCHLENZ, ANDI   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 227  -  2BB-3283. 0

MEYER, JAMISON   -   Wayne, NE 226  -  2BB-2284. 0

CLARK, TREY   -   LEBANON, PA 224BB-3285. 0

MITTEER, JAYENNE   -   WILLIAMSPORT, PA 221  -  3BB-3286. 0

PENA, MATEO   -   SANTA ANA, CA 221BB-2287. 0

PARISH, CHLOE   -   Fleetwood, PA 217  -  1BB-3288. 0

RANDALL, LEO   -   ROCKVILLE, MD 214  -  1BB-2289. 0

NGUYEN, STEVEN   -   Tustin, CA 211BB-2290. 0

CRUMP, LOGAN   -   Boyertown, PA 210  -  1BB-3291. 0

THOMSEN, BRANDON   -   Pierce, NE 206  -  3BB-3292. 0

KIDDER, TOBIAS   -   BEATRICE, NE 205  -  1BB-3293. 0

TOWNSEND, HAYDN   -   STATE COLLEGE, PA 203  -  1BB-3294. 0

MEDINA, JOSHUA   -   Downey, CA 194BB-2295. 0

MC LENNAN, JESSICA   -   Downey, CA 193BB-2296. 0

FLETCHER, ZURIEL   -   Boyertown, PA 185BB-3297. 0

VASQUEZ, JACKSON   -   Orange, CA 177BB-2298. 0

CROOK, MAKENNA   -   BEATRICE, NE 175  -  3BB-2299. 0
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TREJO, ISAIAH   -   Downey, CA 148BB-2300. 0

SANCHEZ, ISAIAH   -   Downey, CA 146BB-1301. 0

SANCHEZ, NATHAN   -   Downey, CA 146BB-1 0

ARNO, JACK   -   SANTA ANA, CA 144BB-2303. 0

ANDERSON, LEVI   -   Long Beach, CA 137BB-3304. 0

HENRY, BRETT   -   SANTA ANA, CA 137BB-2 0

BITZ, DARIO   -   SANTA ANA, CA 134BB-2306. 0

LUEB, TRUMAN   -   Long Beach, CA 97BB-3307. 0

NEALY, OWEN   -   Long Beach, CA 77BB-3308. 0

TILLMAN, JOSHUA   -   Downey, CA 12BB-3309. 0
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